

Price list winter 2017/2018

The prices are per person and include the "Dosses Comfort" 3/4 board, access to the ANIMA wellness world, the "Living the Dolomites" programme and all included services. Double room available for single occupancy upon request. The prices do not include the local tax of 2.00 euro per person (above 14) and day which is charged on site. From 01.01.2018 onwards, the local tax amounts to 2.50 euro.

			RESPIRO double room NATURA double room	D	ith balcony & view on Sassolungo couble room NATURA with terrace amily suite NATURA with balcony
Weekly rate		Daily rate	Dosses inclusive package (7 days)	Daily rate	Dosses inclusive package (7 days)
	03.12. – 10.12.		See Sk	ki Free & Wellness Week a	nd Ski Free – Short Stay packages
Ski World Cup & Beauty	10.12. – 17.12.	€ 165	€ 910	€ 180	€ 1,015
Ski Free & Ski Test without ski pass	16.12. – 23.12.	€ 120	€ 920 € 730	€ 135	€ 1,025 € 835
	23.12. – 07.01.			See Chr	istmas- and Three Kings packages
Vitalpina Well-being Week*	07.01. – 21.01.	€ 148	€ 930	€ 163	€ 1,035
Vitalpina Well-being Week*	21.01. – 28.01.	€ 151	€ 950	€ 166	€ 1,055
Vitalpina Well-being Week*	28.01. – 04.02.	€ 165	€ 1,050	€ 180	€ 1,155
Exploring the Dolomites without ski pass	04.02. – 11.02.	€ 181	€ 1,350 € 1,160	€ 196	€ 1,455 € 1,265
Carnival	11.02. – 04.03.	€ 194	€ 1,250	€ 209	€ 1,355
Ski Free & Ski Test without ski pass	04.03. – 11.03. 11.03. – 18.03.	€ 167	€ 1,250 € 1,060	€ 182	€ 1,355 € 1,165
Ski Free & Ski Test without ski pass	18.03. – 25.03.	€ 158	€ 1,185 € 995	€ 173	€ 1,290 € 1,100
	25.03. – 02.04.				See Easter packages



Ski Free & Wellness Week and Ski Free – Short Stay packages 2017

The prices are per person and include the "Dosses Comfort" % board, access to the ANIMA wellness world, the "Living the Dolomites" programme and all included services. Double room available for single occupancy upon request. The prices do not include the local tax of 2.00 euro per person (above 14) and day which is charged on site. From 01.01.2018 onwards, the local tax amounts to 2.50 euro.

		RESPIRO double room NATURA double room	Double room ALPINA with balcony & view on Sassolungo Double room NATURA with terrace Family suite NATURA with balcony		
Weekly rate		Daily rate	Dosses inclusive package	Daily rate	Dosses inclusive package
Ski Free & Wellness Week without ski pass	03.12. – 10.12.	€ 137	€ 880 € 690	€ 152	€ 985 € 795
Ski Free – Short Stay 3 days without ski pass	03.12. – 10.12.	€ 137	€ 435 € 365	€ 152	€ 480 € 410
Ski Free – Short Stay 4 days without ski pass	03.12. – 10.12.	€ 137	€ 570 € 480	€ 152	€ 625 € 540



Christmas packages 2017/2018

The prices are per person and include the "Dosses Comfort" ¾ board, access to the ANIMA wellness world, the "Living the Dolomites" programme and all included services. Double room available for single occupancy upon request. The prices do not include the local tax of 2.00 euro per person (above 14) and day which is charged on site. From 01.01.2018 onwards, the local tax amounts to 2.50 euro.

				RESPIRO double room NATURA double room	Doubl	alcony & view on Sassolungo e room NATURA with terrace y suite NATURA with balcony
Weekly rate			Daily rate	Dosses inclusive package (7 days)	Daily rate	Dosses inclusive package (7 days)
Christmas week	23.12. – 30.12.	€ 2	10 – 260	€ 1,365	€ 225 – 280	€ 1,470
Short stay Christmas (3 days)	23.12. – 26.12.	€	210	€ 594	€ 225	€ 639
Christmas/New Year's Eve (10 days)	23.12. – 02.01.	€ 2	10 – 260	€ 1,930	€ 225 – 280	€ 2,080
New Year's Eve week	26.12. – 02.01.	€	260	€ 1,695	€ 280	€ 1,800
New Year's Eve (8 days)	30.12. – 07.01.	€ 2	35 – 260	€ 1,840	€ 250 - 280	€ 1,960
Three Kings package (5 days)	02.01. – 07.01.	€	235	€ 1,100	€ 250	€ 1,175

Easter 2018



The prices are per person and include the "Dosses Comfort" % board, access to the ANIMA wellness world, the "Living the Dolomites" programme and all included services. Double room available for single occupancy upon request. The prices do not include the local tax of 2.00 euro per person (above 14) and day which is charged on site. From 01.01.2018 onwards, the local tax amounts to 2.50 euro.

		RESPIRO double room NATURA double room	Double room ALPINA with balcony & view on Sassolungo Double room NATURA with terrace Family suite NATURA with balcony		
Weekly rate		Daily rate	Dosses inclusive package	Daily rate	Dosses inclusive package
Easter Ski free (7 days) without ski pass	25.03. – 01.04.	€ 166	€ 1,250 € 1,060	€ 181	€ 1,355 € 1,165
Easter Ski free (8 days) without ski pass	25.03. – 02.04.	€ 165	€ 1,360 € 1,200	€ 180	€ 1,480 € 1,320
Short stay (4 days)	25.03. – 29.03.		€ 600		€ 660
Short stay (4 days)	29.03 02.04.		€ 650		€ 710